


S.No Date Day Event

1 26.2.2024 Monday Class 12 Begins

2 28.2.2024 -5.3.2024 Wednesday - Tuesday Adhyatmik Camp

3 29.2.2024 Thursday Class 10 Begins

4 26.3.2024 Tuesday Class 11 Begins

5 11.4.2024 Thursday Class 10 & 12 UT-1 Begins

6 15.4.2024 Monday Class 9 Begins, Summer School Begins

7 1.5.2024 Wednesday Summer School Ends

8 10.6.2024 Monday Students Rejoin

9 22.6.2024 Saturday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

10 24.6.2024 Monday Class 10 & 12 UT-2 Begins

11 25.6.2024 Tuesday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

12 28.6.2024 Friday Home Visit - PS, JS, MS, SS

13 29.6.2024 Saturday Class 9 & 11 UT-1 Begins

14 2.7.2024 Tuesday Home Visit - JS, MS, SS

15 6.7.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

16 9.7.2024 Tuesday Class 12 Elocution 

17 15.7.2024 - 19.7.2024 Monday - Friday Self Defense Workshop -1

18 17.7.2024 Wednesday Class 10 & 12 Theory First Term Exam Begins

19 20.7.2024 Saturday Holiday

20 30.7.2024 - 1.8.2024 Tuesday - Thursday Listening Inn

21 2.8.2024 Friday Class 9 & 11 UT-2 Begins 

22 10.8.2024 Saturday Class 10 & 12 First IPEM 

23 15.8.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration

24 19.8.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

25 22.8.2024 Thursday Edison

26 26.8.2024 Monday Janmashtami

27 31.8.2024 Saturday Holiday

28 5.9.2024 Thursday Teachers Day

29 7.9.2024 Saturday Class 10 & 12 UT-3 Begins 

30 11.9.2024 Wednesday Class 9 & 11 First Term Exam Begins

31 14.9.2024 Saturday Holiday

32 23.9.2024 - 27.9.2024 Monday - Firday Class 11 Gir Camp

33 28.9.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

34 30.9.2024 Monday Class 10 & 12 Question Bank -1 Begins

35 5.10.2024 Saturday Class 9 & 11 First IPEM

36 11.10.2024 Friday Holiday

37 12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera (Holiday)

38 14.10.2024 to 17.10.2024 Monday - Thursday Class 9 Kutch Camp Batch 1
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39 18.10.2024 to 21.10.2024 Friday - Monday Class 9 Kutch Camp Batch 2

40 22.10.2024 to 25.10.2024 Tuesday - Friday Class 9 Kutch Camp Batch 3

41 23.10.2024 & 24.10.2024 Wednesday & Thursday Class 11 Free Elective

42 26.10.2024 Saturday Diwali Lunch

43 27.10.2024 - 10.11.2024 Sunday - Sunday Class 9 & 11 Diwali Holidays

44 27.10.2024 - 6.11.2024 Sunday - Wednesday Class 10 & 12 Diwali Holidays

45 7.11.2024 Thursday Cl 10 & Cl12 Rejoin & Final Exam Begins

46 9.11.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

47 11.11.2024 Monday Students Rejoin Cl 9 & Cl 11

48 25.11.2024 Monday Question Bank 2 ( Cl 10 & Cl 12) Begins

49 25.11.2024 - 29.11.2024 Monday - Friday Self Defense Workshop - 2

50 28.11.2024 Thursday Surprabhat

51 30.11.2024 Saturday Cl 10 & Cl12 Second IPEM

52 6.12.2024 Friday Euphoria PS & JS

53 7.12.2024 Saturday Euphoria MS & SS

54 9.12.2024 Monday Class 9 & 11 UT-3 Begins 

55 9.12.2024 Monday Class 10 Question Bank - 2 Begins

56 9.12.2024 & 10.12.2024 Monday & Tuesday Class 12 Board Exam Practicals Revision

57 11.12.2024 - 14.12.2024 Wednesday - Saturday Class 12 Board Exam Practicals

58 16.12.2024 Monday Class 12 Question Bank 2 Continues

59 21.12.2024 Saturday Socio Economic Survey

60 25.12.2024 Wednesday Sports Day & Farwell Party

61 27.12.2024 Friday Alumni Day

62 29.12.2024 -1.1.2025 Sunday - Wednesday Holiday

63 3.1.2025 Friday Cl 10 & Cl 12 Prelim Begins

64 10.1.2025 Friday PS-JS, SS Phoenix

65 11.1.2025 Saturday MS Phoenix

66 13.1.2025 Monday Holiday

67 14.1.2025 Tuesday Uttrayan Holiday

68 18.1.2025 Saturday Cl 9 & Cl 11 Second IPEM

69 21.1.2025 Tuesday SS Photo

70 25.1.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

71 5.2.2025 Monday Class 9 & 11 Final Term Exam Begins

72 8.2.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

73 22.2.2025 Saturday Holiday

74 26.2.2025 - 4.3.2025 Wednesday - Tuesday Adhyatmic Camp

75 8.3.2025 & 9.3.2025 Saturday & Sunday Picasso

76 14.3.2025 Friday Dhuleti Holiday
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77 15.3.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

78 17.3.2025 - 20.3.2025 Monday - Thursday Cl 10 Batch - 1 Dang

79 21.3.2025 - 24.3.2025 Friday - Monday Cl 10 Batch - 2 Dang

80 25.3.2025 - 28.3.2025 Tuesday - Friday Cl 10 Batch - 3 Dang

81 29.3.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

82 15.4.2025 Tuesday Summer School Begins

83 2.5.2025 Friday Summer School Ends (Last Working Day for Students)

84 3.5.2025 - 11.6.2025 Saturday - Wednesday Summer Vacation

85 12.6.2025 Thursday Students Rejoin



15 6.7.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

19 20.7.2024 Saturday Holiday

27 31.8.2024 Saturday Holiday

31 14.9.2024 Saturday Holiday

33 28.9.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

37 12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera (Holiday)

46 9.11.2024 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

70 25.1.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

72 8.2.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

73 22.2.2025 Saturday Holiday

77 15.3.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

81 29.3.2025 Saturday Non-working for Students (Holiday)

Non Working Saturday
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